

Regulation D Quarterly Verification Sign-Up Form for U.S. Trading of Eligible Foreign Security Futures Products Listed on Eurex Deutschland

Eurex Deutschland c/o Eurex Frankfurt AG Client Services, Trading & Clearing 60485 Frankfurt am Main Germany

Address 1	Street No	
Address T	Street No	
Address 2		
Zip Code City		
Country		
Contact Person	Last Name	
First Name	Last Name	
Telephone		

Member ID

By filling out and signing this form, the Exchange Participant attests that the Exchange Participant itself or a U.S. intermediary affiliate of the Exchange Participant intends to trade foreign security futures products listed on Eurex Deutchland for eligible U.S. clients or U.S. proprietary accounts. The Exchange Participant further attests that it will comply with the Regulation D quarterly verification process, as outlined in Eurex Circular 105/21.

Reg D Compliance Contact 1 First Name	Last Name
E-Mail	Telephone
Reg D Compliance Contact 2 First Name	Last Name
E-Mail	Telephone

Date

Company stamp and authorized signature (Company name in print letters)

Company stamp and authorized signature (Company name in print letters)

Please return the form via e-mail to your Onboarding Manager/Key Account Manager or send to client.services@deutsche-boerse.com.